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KOOLTEMP® GTS EXCEL
Maximizing Patient Safety & Economic Efficiency

0919 Lit. No. 030113W

KEY FEATURES AND BENEFITS

SIMPLE, PROVEN MODULARITY

ff Koolit® Advanced PCM Gel
ff Universal pack-out
ff 2-3 days of robust temperature 
performance

ff 2-8°C, 15-25°C and  
frozen qualifications

ff Complete line of sizes
ff Smaller and lighter than  
competing systems

ff Single step pre-conditioning
ff Simple, modular pack-out  
utilizing interchangeable Koolit 
Refrigerants

The use of our proprietary Koolit® Advanced PCM gel, 
KoolDesigns Thermal Modeling, engineered  
components, and years of industry experience has  
resulted in the single-use industry standard of 
pre-qualified shipping systems.

KoolTemp® GTS Excel systems better ensure patient 
safety and regulatory compliance while providing a 
lower total cost than available systems on the market.

Recommended Use: Shipment of high value therapies 
in first mile and clinical trial settings.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

VWR Cat. No. Description
*Approximate 

Payload  
Volume

Dimension 
Area

Approximate Dimensions Solution 
WeightLength Width Height

76327-182
76327-184

GTS 6L Excel, CRT
GTS 6L Excel, RFG 6 Liters

Payload 7.31 in
(186 mm)

7.31 in
(186 mm)

7.25 in
(184 mm) RFG; 15 lbs

CRT: 15 lbs
ST: 29 lbsOutside 17.19 in

(436 mm)
17.19 in

(436 mm)
15 in

(381 mm)

76327-104
76327-106

GTS 12L Excel, CRT
GTS 12L Excel, RFG 12 Liters

Payload 15.19 in 
(386 mm)

7.31 in
(186 mm)

7.25 in
(184 mm) RFG; 24 lbs

CRT: 24 lbs
ST: 40 lbsOutside 24.81 in

(630 mm)
17 in

(432 mm)
14.81 in

(376 mm)

76327-108
76327-222

GTS 26L Excel, CRT
GTS 26L Excel, RFG 26 Liters

Payload 15.13 in 
(386 mm)

15.13 in 
(386 mm)

7.13 in
(181 mm) RFG; 37 lbs

CRT: 37 lbs
ST: 58 lbsOutside 24.94 in

(633 mm)
24.94 in

(633 mm)
15 in

(381 mm)

76327-224
76327-226

GTS 52L Excel, CRT
GTS 52L Excel, RFG 52 Liters

Payload 15.19 in 
(386 mm)

15.19 in 
(386 mm)

14.13 in 
(359 mm) RFG; 58 lbs

CRT: 58 lbs
ST: 96 lbsOutside 25.08 in

(637 mm)
25.08 in

(637 mm)
22 in

(559 mm)


