KOOLTEMP® GTS EXCEL

Maximizing Patient Safety & Economic Efficiency





SIMPLE, PROVEN MODULARITY

The use of our proprietary Koolit® Advanced PCM gel, KoolDesigns Thermal Modeling, engineered components, and years of industry experience has resulted in the single-use industry standard of pre-qualified shipping systems.

KoolTemp® GTS Excel systems better ensure patient safety and regulatory compliance while providing a lower total cost than available systems on the market.

Recommended Use: Shipment of high value therapies in first mile and clinical trial settings.



KEY FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- ► Koolit® Advanced PCM Gel
- ▶ Universal pack-out
- ► 2-3 days of robust temperature performance
- ► 2-8°C, 15-25°C and frozen qualifications
- ▶ Complete line of sizes
- ► Smaller and lighter than competing systems
- ▶ Single step pre-conditioning
- Simple, modular pack-out utilizing interchangeable Koolit Refrigerants

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

VWR Cat. No.	Description	*Approximate Payload Volume	Dimension Area	Approximate Dimensions			Solution
				Length	Width	Height	Weight
76327-182 76327-184	GTS 6L Excel, CRT GTS 6L Excel, RFG	6 Liters	Payload	7.31 in (186 mm)	7.31 in (186 mm)	7.25 in (184 mm)	RFG; 15 lbs CRT: 15 lbs ST: 29 lbs
			Outside	17.19 in (436 mm)	17.19 in (436 mm)	15 in (381 mm)	
76327-104 76327-106	GTS 12L Excel, CRT GTS 12L Excel, RFG	12 Liters	Payload	15.19 in (386 mm)	7.31 in (186 mm)	7.25 in (184 mm)	RFG; 24 lbs CRT: 24 lbs ST: 40 lbs
			Outside	24.81 in (630 mm)	17 in (432 mm)	14.81 in (376 mm)	
76327-108 76327-222	GTS 26L Excel, CRT GTS 26L Excel, RFG	26 Liters	Payload	15.13 in (386 mm)	15.13 in (386 mm)	7.13 in (181 mm)	RFG; 37 lbs CRT: 37 lbs ST: 58 lbs
			Outside	24.94 in (633 mm)	24.94 in (633 mm)	15 in (381 mm)	
76327-224 76327-226	GTS 52L Excel, CRT GTS 52L Excel, RFG	52 Liters	Payload	15.19 in (386 mm)	15.19 in (386 mm)	14.13 in (359 mm)	RFG; 58 lbs CRT: 58 lbs ST: 96 lbs
			Outside	25.08 in (637 mm)	25.08 in (637 mm)	22 in (559 mm)	



800 932 5000 | VWR.COM

Prices and product details are current when published and subject to change without notice. | Certain products may be limited by federal, state, provincial, or local regulations. | VWR, part of Avantor, makes no claims or warranties concerning sustainable/green products. Any claims concerning sustainable/green products are the sole claims of the manufacturer and not those of VWR International, LLC and/or Avantor, Inc. or affiliates. All prices are in US dollars unless otherwise noted. Offers valid in US, void where prohibited by law or company policy, while supplies last. | Trademarks are owned by Avantor, Inc. or its affiliates, unless otherwise noted. | Visit vwr.com to view our privacy policy, trademark owners, and additional disclaimers. © 2019 Avantor, Inc. All rights reserved.